
Date

Match

3-Jun-1.7

100 yards

f{ame

Warm-up
Score X's

Match I Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Total Final

Score X's Score X's Score X's Score X's Score X's Score X's PosBench

" I07 Prosise, Gerry

2L3 Browning, Will

111 France, Wayne

117 Mallory, Bobby

105 Niazi, Ed

115 Spencer, Clay

1"09 Martin, Cyril

HV

HV

HV

HV

HV

HV

HV

505
504
504
502
503
502
48 I
492
s04
503
492
s04
504
502
504
504
390
50 1

504 505
504 504
504 504
504 504
503 504
503 s03
505 504
503 50L
501 503
502 502
502 502
504493
501 504
503 502
502 503
492 504
49148t
4.5 1493

504 504
50 4 505
503 504
504 sCI3
504 502
504 502
502 507.
504 503
50 1" 504
502 50L
50CI 501
503 503
492 505
504492
49 3 503
501504
47 0 482
480 47 0

50 5 ?s,A22 t
50 4 25021 2

50 4 25019 3

50 3 25018 4

50 5 25018 5

50 4 25015 6

s0 2 25015 7

s0 4 25015 I
50 4 250 t3 10

5022509 L1

50225A7L2
50 3 249 L6 L3

50 3 249 15 t4
50 3 249 L4 15

50 2 249 L3 16

49 3 248 t4 17

480240422
482237631

103 Young, K.C. HV

112 Vanzile, Jeff HV

110 Madrigal, Jorge HV

102 Allen, Chris HV

1.16 Getrnan, Allan HV

104 Roberts, Barry HV

106 Cox, Jack

1"14 Martin, Lee

1L3 Browning, Wallace HV

101 Bencivengo, Michael HV

?04 Norton, Monte HV

HV

HV


